
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 1/1

Title:

File: Hbridge.kicad_sch
Sheet: /

1

3
2Q505

1

3
2

Q501
BC847

1
2

R502
10k

1 2

R504
1k

1

3
2

Q506
BC847

C501
100nF

1

3
2 Q502

1 2

R501
1k

1
2

R503
10k

1

3
2 Q503

1

3
2Q504

GND

Vin

IN_A

Vin

GND

O
U

T
_B

IN_B

CurrentSense GND

O
U

T
_A

IN_A

OUT_BOUT_A

IN_B

Q505

1

3
2

Q504

1

3
2

Q503

1

3
2

R503
10k

1
2

Q506
BC847

1

3
2

Q501
BC847

1

3
2


	Page 1
	Hierarchical Labels
	CurrentSense
	GND
	GND
	GND
	IN_A
	IN_B
	OUT_A
	OUT_B
	Vin
	Vin

	Symbols
	C501
	Q501
	Q502
	Q503
	Q504
	Q505
	Q506
	R501
	R502
	R503
	R504



